
8/16/2024 11:04:07 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8302 4B YIES PM 

Route: 8302 4B Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 32 
Bus: End Time: 05:00 pm Max Load: 32 
Driver: Total Time: 48:58 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: YIES ES Distance: 9.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YIES ES 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YIES ES 32 
4:29 pm START FOREST AVE & HARRIS RD 2 

4:30 pm STOP E Forest Ave @ N Miami Ave 2 
4:31pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 1 
4:35 pm STOP 776 E GRAND BLVD / MARILYN'S DAY CARE 1 
4:37 pm STOP WENDELL AVE & REDLEAF LN 2 
4:40 pm STOP Rue Willette Blvd @ Rue Vendome Blvd 1 
4:41pm STOP 1468 Rue Willette Blvd 1 
4:43 pm STOP Sweet Rd @ Haven St 1 
4:47 pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 4 
4:49pm STOP 545 Woburn Dr 2 
4:50 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 2 
4:51pm STOP Green Rd First Drive on Right 3 
4:53 pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 3 
4:57 pm STOP Jarvis St @ N Adams St 1 
4:57 pm STOP 619 N ADAMS ST 2 

4:58 pn STOP N Adams St @ Olive St 1 
4:59 pn STOP N Adams St @ Florence St 1 
5:00 pm STOP Florence St @ Ballard St 2 
5:00 pm END 418 FLORENCE ST



8/16/2024 9:47:23 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8301 3B YIES PM 

Route: 8301 3B Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 33 
Bus: YCS-110 End Time: 05:10 pm Max Load: 33 
Driver: Total Time: 58:06 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: YIES ES Distance: 15.04 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YIES ES 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YIES ES 33 
4:30 pm START 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR) 2 
4:33 pm STOP ROUNDTREE BLVD@ SIDEWALK 2 

4:38 pm STOP Valley Dr @ Midvale St 2 

4:39 pm STOP Valley Dr @ Harding Ave 3 
4:40 pm STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR 3 
4:42 pm STOP JONES ST & KIRK AVE 1 
4:43 pm STOP Chapelle front door/111 N Wallace Blvd/1003 3 

4:46 pm STOP Second St@Small Pl 1 
4:47 pm STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE! 1075 MONROE AVE 1 
4:48 pm STOP 937 Monroe St 2 
4:51 pm STOP 311/310 First Ave 1 
4:52 pm STOP Hawkins @ Hill (on corner )/120 Hawkins St 1 

4:53 pm STOP Hawkins St @ Frederick St 1 

4:55 pm STOP Hamilton Apt/Front of Perry School 3 

4:59 pm STOP 416 AINSWORTH CIRCLE 2 

5:08 pm STOP WILB 3 
2 §:09 pm END KC DAYCARE



8/16/2024 8:43:47 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8299 1B YIES PM 

Route: 8299 1B Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 41 
Bus: YCS 121 End Time: 05:21 pm Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time: 69:44 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: YIES ES Distance: 16.29 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YIES ES 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YIES ES 41 
4:30 pm STOP 8704 NOTTINGHAM DR 1 
4:30 pm STOP Nottingham Dr @ Stephens Dr 1 
4:31 pm STOP Stephens Dr @ Pine Ct 2 
4:32 pm STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 4 
4:36 pm STOP GLENDALE DR @ HAMLET DR 2 
4:38 pm STOP Hamlet Dr @ Buckingham Dr 2 
4:39 pm STOP Sheffield Dr @ Norfolk Ave 1 
4:41pm STOP Berkshire Dr @ Wiltshire Dr 1 
4:43 pm STOP STAMFORD RD & BERKSHIRE DR 1 
4:44pm STOP Savannah Ln @ Barrington Dr 2 
4:45 pm STOP BARRINGTON @ BROOKSIDE BLVD 1 
4:47 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N 1 
4:47pm STOP ON MACARTHUR’ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 1 
4:52 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 9 
4:56 pm STOP 1882 WEXFORD DR 2 
4:58 pm STOP ON GOTFREDSON @ W AVONDALE 1 
5:01pm STOP RIDGE RD @ SCARLET OAK DR. 1 
5:02 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 2 
5:05 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE ST/3043 PRESCOTT ST 2 
5:08 pm STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 2 
5:13 pm STOP Mott Rd @ Main St 1 

1 5:21pm END Panama Ave @ Panama Ct





8/16/2024 8:45:30 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8303 5B YIES PM 

Route: 8303 5B Start Time: 04:12 pm Total Riders: 42 
Bus: YCS 124 End Time: 05:08 pm Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 56:03 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: YIES ES Distance: 10.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

4:12pm ARRIVE YIES ES 
4:27 pm ORIGIN YIES ES 42 
4:29 pm START 755 DAVIS ST. 2 
4:30 pm STOP MAPLEWOOD AVE @ OAKLAWN AVE 4 
4:32 pm STOP Oaklawn Ave @ Davis St 1 
4:33 pm STOP 626/625 PINEWOOD AVE 1 
4:38 pm STOP RUTH AVE @ BORGSTROM AVE 3 
4:40 pm STOP SHIRLEY DR @ MARGARITA ST 3 
4:42 pm STOP Lester @ Evelyn 2 
4:44pm STOP Foley Ave @ Gattegno St 1 
4:45 pm STOP ON FOLEY BEFORE HARRY 1 

4:45pm STOP HARRY ST @ CONWAY/1401 Harry St 3 
4:47 pm STOP HARRY ST @ DOROTHY ST 4 

4:50 pm STOP S HARRIS RD @ MELVIN ST 1 

4:51pm STOP S HARRIS RD @ WINGATE BLVD (WINGATE APTS) 1 
4:54pm STOP Seneca St @ Fox Ave 3 
4:56 pm STOP TYLER RD @ STUDEBAKER AVE/1098 BUICK AVE 2 
4:57 pm STOP TYLER & NASH/1411 DESOTO AVE 4 

5:04pm STOP RUSSELL ST @ KANSAS AVE 3 
5:06 pm STOP S Harris Rd @ Crestwood Ave 2 

1 5:07 pm END PARKWOOD AVE BEFORE WOODLAWN




